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CODECOM

1RU QSFP 40G TO SFP 10G 
96FO BREAKOUT PANEL  

Features & Applications

•	� Up to 96FO with LC and 12 MPO connections 
on the back

•	 Fixed panel with adjustable side brackets

•	 Easy front and rear access

•	� Flat and Angle option available		
Datacentre & Enterprise network

•	� Indoor application

•	 Accepts Indoor and Outdoor Cables

•	 Patent pending

 CODECOM QSFP Breakout 

panel offers unique 

transition of QSFP to SFP 

within a 1RU space offering 

transition of 12 MPO QSFP 

to 96 LC connections.

Easy front access with cable manager and 
hinged front door which provides protection of 
the patch cords as well as labelling.
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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting Type Rack 19”

Height Unit 1RU

Material Cold rolled steel & Stainless Steel

Housing Colour Black

Application Indoor IP20

Dimensions (W x D x H in mm) 445.4 x 220 x 44

Net Weight 4.0 KG                  

DESIGN — HARDWARE

Opening Type Fixed tray

Front Cable Management Removable front door (only available flat panel)

Cable Entry Direction Rear

Rear Cable Management Optional

Fibre Capacity 12 MPO on the rear and 96F LC in the front

ORDERING INFORMATION
PICTURE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

1RU 96F QSFP BREAKOUT FLAT PANEL LCUPC 
SM G657A1 CC-SMQSFP-JH

1RU 96F QSFP BREAKOUT ANGLE PANEL LCUPC 
SM G657A1 CC-SMQSFP-JH-A
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TECHNICAL DRAWING

FLAT PANEL

ANGLE PANEL


